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Zachary Bishop567
ACE FL

10.250 10.750 9.05010.600 10.70010.350 61.700
2 3 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Chr is tian M onde llo561
North F lorida - OP

8.700 10.900 9.30010.200 10.3009.850 59.250
6 2 3 2 3 2 2 

2 

Cayle r  C row569
Precision Gymnastics

9.850 11.100 8.6008.850 10.10010.000 58.500
3 1 9 6 2 3 3 

3 

Rekstyn Jos i553
Gem State  Gymnastics

10.700 8.750 8.5009.300 9.6509.500 56.400
1 9 5T 7 4 4 4 

4 

R icky Davis548
ACE FL

9.200 10.600 8.65010.250 8.4007.950 55.050
5 4 2 5 8 6 5 

5 

A lbe rt S hen564
Sun Country

9.700 9.000 8.8009.650 8.2009.000 54.350
4 8 4 4 5 7 6 

6 

JonJon Rodr iguez557
Gymnastics USA

8.300 10.000 8.4509.250 7.6508.800 52.450
7 5 7 8 6 8 7 

7 

M ichae l Pr im us568
Precision Gymnastics

7.100 9.200 8.2008.900 9.3508.250 51.000
9 7 8 9 7 5 8 

8 

S im on M ingo554
Gymnastics USA

8.000 9.700 9.3509.300 6.9507.100 50.400
8 6 5T 1 9 9 9 

9 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 1  G a sp a r illa  C la ss ic  M e n
M eet Results
Fe b 26-28, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /2 6 /2 0 2 1  4 :3 7 :5 3  P M

Me n /  51 /  FR 5.1 B
Se ss ion: FR3

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

La rry Jones III532
IGG

10.650 10.100 9.1009.700 9.4009.800 58.750
1 5 5 2 1 1 1 

1 

X ander Cam pbe ll543
Trousde ll

9 .100 10.650 9.4509.750 9.3509.300 57.600
4 1 4 1 3 2 2 

2 

T im ur Abuta lipov570
O ldsmar

10.150 10.000 8.9509.300 8.9509.650 57.000
2T 6 7 3 2 5 3 

3 

Co llin W hittington545
Precision Gymnastics

10.150 10.300 8.9009.200 9.3008.950 56.800
2T 4 8 4 5 3T 4 

4 

Kaden Cobb540
North F lorida - Jax

8.650 10.350 8.7009.850 8.3508.750 54.650
6 3 1T 6 7 6 5 

5 

Jam es Jendz io542
Sun Country

8.250 9.100 8.3509.850 9.3008.450 53.300
7 9 1T 8 8 3T 6 

6 

Ka llen Robbins531
Naples Progressiv e

7.700 10.400 8.4009.650 7.3509.250 52.750
8 2 6 7 4 8 7 

7 

Ryan M eador535
Gulf  Coast

8.850 9.400 8.2509.850 7.9508.400 52.700
5 8 1T 9 9 7 8 

8 

T r is tan Livingood534
Harbor C ity

7.650 9.900 8.8508.650 7.1508.900 51.100
9 7 9 5 6 9 9 

9 
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M ark W hite530
Gulf  Coast

8.850 10.000 9.10010.100 10.80010.150 59.000
4 3 2 3 1 1 1 

1 

F reddy Davis522
ACE FL

8.650 10.450 8.50010.000 10.0509.200 56.850
5 1 3 7T 4 2 2 

2 

Chase  T rone525
Trousde ll

9 .300 9.300 9.20010.250 9.4509.250 56.750
2 6 1 2 3 3 3 

3 

Quinlan M urray516
ACE FL

9.750 10.400 8.5509.800 9.1508.750 56.400
1 2 4T 6 5 4 4 

4 

Gabr ie l O renchick515
O ldsmar

9.000 9.850 8.5008.500 7.7009.550 53.100
3 4 8 7T 2 6T 5 

5 

Luke  F redr icks524
F lorida F lips

8.550 9.550 9.0008.850 8.3508.400 52.700
6 5 6 4 6 5 6 

6 

R iley Pr itcha rd526
IGG

7.100 8.900 9.2509.800 7.7008.050 50.800
8 8 4T 1 7 6T 7 

7 

Pa rke r S aba t528
Gulf  Coast

8.250 8.950 8.3008.800 7.2507.700 49.250
7 7 7 9 8 8 8 

8 

T ucker S tokes517
Precision Gymnastics

1.000 0.000 8.6001.000 0.0001.000 11.600
9 9 9 5 9 9 9 

9 
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T aylor  A rd507
IGG

11.050 8.600 9.6009.850 9.25010.250 58.600
1 9 2T 1 1 2 1 

1 

W a leed Rustom509
Orlando Metro

10.350 9.850 9.25010.700 8.9009.200 58.250
2 5 1 2 2 4 2 

2 

Jackson Ahlbrandt502
Naples Progressiv e

9.650 10.050 8.5509.000 8.9509.000 55.200
3 4 8 8T 3T 3 3 

3 

Ryker P ine511
Gymnastics USA

8.900 10.500 8.3009.250 8.8508.300 54.100
6 1 6 10 8 5 4 

4 

Hunte r Johnson501
Gulf  Coast

6.950 9.500 8.8509.850 9.8008.850 53.800
10 8 2T 6 5 1 5 

5 

Jaden Haddock510
Harbor C ity

8.000 10.100 9.1509.050 8.2009.000 53.500
8T 3 7 3 3T 8 6 

6 

A iden Hevey506
Gymnastics USA

8.150 9.650 9.1009.450 8.3008.350 53.000
7 6T 4 4 7 6 7 

7 

Cam den S ikorski508
F lorida F lips

9.450 9.650 8.8009.400 6.6008.800 52.700
4 6T 5 7 6 10 8 

8 

Daw son Gutow ski513
Harbor C ity

8.000 10.200 8.5508.500 8.2507.450 50.950
8T 2 9T 8T 10 7 9 

9 

JP W atts504
Gymnastics USA

9.200 8.450 8.9008.500 7.3007.700 50.050
5 10 9T 5 9 9 10 

10 
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Gage  Pow er324
Gold Coast

8.450 7.550 9.2009.000 8.5507.600 50.350
1 9 1 1 8 1 1 

1 

Lucas M cDanie l336
Precision Gymnastics

8.050 8.950 8.7508.500 8.2007.750 50.200
3 3 3 3 5 2 2 

2 

Andrew  Groz in331
O ldsmar

7.850 9.000 8.5508.950 7.4507.700 49.500
5 2 2 5 6T 4T 3 

3 

Evan T yur in333
O ldsmar

8.350 8.550 8.3008.100 7.5508.500 49.350
2 6 6T 8T 2 3 4 

4 

S am  Rodr iguez329
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.700 9.100 8.6008.250 7.0008.200 48.850
6 1 5 4 3 8 5 

5 

Evan V ita ly S en335
Gulf  Coast

6.700 8.850 8.3008.100 7.4508.600 48.000
8T 4 6T 8T 1 4T 6 

6 

Landon Jackson327
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.650 8.250 8.3508.400 7.4007.700 47.750
7 7 4 6T 6T 6 7 

7 

Ivan Rodr iguez328
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.950 8.000 8.3507.900 7.1008.150 47.450
4 8 8 6T 4 7 8 

8 

Pa rke r Re ite r330
Gold Coast

6.700 8.700 8.9507.600 6.9007.400 46.250
8T 5 9 2 9 9 9 

9 
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Kevin Kasnic313
TumbleBees Jupiter

8.300 9.600 8.5508.700 8.5508.650 52.350
3 1 3 6 1 1 1 

1 

Jack Harr is312
Trousde ll

8.600 9.250 8.1008.950 7.8008.600 51.300
1 2 1T 8 2 3 2 

2 

W yatt Brow n311
TumbleBees Jupiter

8.450 9.000 8.7508.950 6.7008.200 50.050
2 3T 1T 4 4 6 3 

3 

Blake  Rhodes315
Gym Force

8.150 7.050 8.8008.300 7.9008.300 48.500
4 8 5 2T 3 2 4 

4 

Pe te r Chiulli309
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.400 8.150 8.6008.100 7.6007.700 47.550
6 7 6 5 5T 4 5 

5 

Jam es F rank334
Gold Coast

6.900 8.800 8.9007.600 7.4007.250 46.850
7 5 8 1 7 5 6 

6 

Jack T s iokos305
Gymnastics USA

6.400 9.000 8.8008.400 5.3507.700 45.650
8 3T 4 2T 5T 8 7 

7 

David Lis ton320
Naples Progressiv e

7.550 8.650 8.4507.950 6.4005.850 44.850
5 6 7 7 8 7 8 

8 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gulf Coast 51L 167.050 25.950 28.900 29.800 26.250 27.600 28.550
22 2 1 1 1

2 Gym nastics  US A 51L 162.200 26.400 30.200 28.000 27.350 25.450 24.800
11 1 2 2 2

3 T um bleBees Jupite r 51L 153.000 24.700 27.700 26.050 25.950 25.050 23.550
33 3 3 3 3
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 ACE FL 51S 176.300 29.200 31.800 30.850 26.250 28.300 29.900
41 1 1 1 1

2 IGG 51S 168.150 28.800 27.600 29.350 27.950 28.100 26.350
12 5 2 2 3

3 T rousde ll 51S 165.650 27.000 29.200 28.950 26.750 27.150 26.600
24 3 3 4 2

4 O ldsm ar 51S 161.000 27.500 28.850 26.750 26.000 27.700 24.200
53 4 4 3 4

5 Harbor C ity 51S 155.550 23.650 30.200 26.200 26.550 25.350 23.600
35 2 5 5 5
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